2019 St. Marys SummerFest Little Miss Pageant Application

Requirements:

\$25.00 Entry Fee – Non-Refundable Contestants will not be eligible until entry fee is paid Must be between the ages of 6 and 7 as of August 1, 2019 Entry Deadline: May 24, 2019

Pageant will be limited to 20 contestants and only girls living in the St. Marys School District

No applications will be taken over the phone

(CIRCLE ONE) CHILD'S T-SHIRT SIZE:

MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR PRACTICES STARTING JULY 23rd THRU AUGUST 6th

Contestants will be judged on:

Attire – Sunday Dress - 25% Personality and Poise (Includes introducing themselves) - 25% Reactions and answers to questions from emcee - 50%

Registration forms will be due May 24th at 4:00 pm at the St. Marys Chamber office for a lottery drawing of the 20 contestants that will be chosen to be in the pageant this year. Winners will be notified via phone after the drawing has taken place. Fees will be due no later than May 31st at the Chamber Office. If your child is chosen and not paid by then we will choose one of the 5 back up contestants. NO EXCEPTIONS!

Pageant will be held on Wednesday, August 7th, 2019 at 7 p.m. at the Memorial High School Performing Arts Center. Daily practice times and locations for the event will be announced at a later date.

The queen, first and second, and third runners up will be asked to ride on the float with the SummerFest Queen on Saturday evening. The queen will also be participating in various parades. A list will be provided. The queen and two runners up will not be permitted to participate in the pageant in following years.

Return Entry Form by Mail or in Person to: Little Miss SummerFest Pageant St. Marys Area Chamber of Commerce 301 E. Spring St. St. Marys, OH 45885

Direct questions to: Deanna Halko Cell: 419-305-5363

NAME	AGE
PARENTS' NAMES	
ADDRESS	CITY
TELEPHONE	DATE OF BIRTH
EMAIL ADDRESS	

SMALL MEDIUM

LARGE

XL